NEW
TIMBER
BLADE
RANGE
Blade Used
•	 235mm
•	 40T
Material used

Anti-Kickback Design
Nail Cutting
Extreme durability & cutting life
Finest quality steel – tough & resilent
Superior noise & vibration absorption
High performance tooth bonding
Increased battery life on cordless saws
Prevents friction for smoother cutting
Superior tracking & cut quality
Reinforced shoulder for safety & durability
Handles wood with nails & knots
Less gumming & pitch buildup
Corrosion resistant for long blade life
*For use with table saws
DIAMETER PRODUCT CODE BORE mm KERF TEETH MAX SPEED rpm BARCODE LIST PRICE
136mm (5- 3/8") TBPP1362024 20 1.5 24 11,000 9313601002474 $32.28
136mm (5- 3/8") TBPP1362036 20 1.5 36 11,000 9313601002481 $37.24
160mm (6- 1/4") TBPP1602018 20 1.5 18 9,500 9313601002498 $30.88
160mm (6- 1/4") TBPP1602024 20 1.5 24 9,500 9313601002504 $33.60
160mm (6- 1/4") TBPP1602040 20 1.5 40 9,500 9313601002511 $39.64
185mm (7- 1/4") TBPP1852024 20 1.8 24 9,500 9313601002528 $39.11
185mm (7- 1/4") TBPP1852040 20 1.6 40 8,000 9313601002542 $43.84
190mm (7- 1/2") TBPP1902040 20 2.0 40 8,000 9313601002559 $68.39
210mm (8- 1/4") TBPP2102520 25 1.8 20 7,000 9313601002566 $43.11
210mm (8- 1/4") TBPP2102540 25 1.8 40 7,000 9313601002573 $51.87
216mm (8- 1/2") TBPP2163060 30 2.0 60 7,000 9313601002580 $95.45
235mm (9- 1/4") TBPP2352520 25 1.8 20 6,500 9313601002597 $48.02
235mm (9- 1/4") TBPP2352540 25 1.8 40 6,500 9313601002610 $58.56
235mm (9- 1/4") TBPP2352560 25 1.8 60 6,500 9313601002627 $67.79
255mm (10") TBPP2553040 30 2.3 40 6,000 9313601002634 $99.20
255mm (10") TBPP2553040T* 30 2.8 40 6,000 9313601002665 $96.26
255mm (10") TBPP2553060 30 2.3 60 6,000 9313601002641 $116.57
255mm (10") TBPP2553080 30 2.3 80 6,000 9313601002658 $135.18
305mm (12") TBPP3053080T* 30 2.8 80 6,000 9313601002672 $136.42
305mm (12") TBPP3053060 30 2.3 60 5,000 9313601002689 $134.96
305mm (12") TBPP30530100 30 2.3 100 5,000 9313601002696 $171.71
TCT TOOTH TIMBER BLADES
PREDATOR blades have been designed
for maximum performance,
giving up to 3x the life
of a standard saw blade.
REDESIGNED
PACKAGING
FEATURES:
RANGE:
Heavy Duty Plate Finest quality steel – tough & resilient
Impact Resistant Brazing High performance tooth bonding
Thin Kerf Design Increased battery life on cordless saws
Anti-Friction Layer Prevents friction for smoother cutting
Precision Tooth Grind Superior tracking & cut quality
Anti-Kickback Design Handles wood with nails & knots
*For use with table saws
DIAMETER PRODUCT CODE BORE mm KERF TEETH MAX SPEED rpm BARCODE LIST PRICE
136mm (5- 3/8") TBP1362024 20 1.5 24 11,000 9313061002252 $21.00
136mm (5- 3/8") TBP1362036 20 1.5 36 11,000 9313601002269 $24.64
160mm (6- 1/4") TBP1602018 20 1.5 18 9,500 9313601002276 $20.84
160mm (6- 1/4") TBP1602024 20 1.5 24 9,500 9313601002283 $22.62
160mm (6- 1/4") TBP1602040 20 1.5 40 9,500 9313601002290 $27.56
185mm (7- 1/4") TBP1852024 20 1.8 24 9,500 9313601002306 $27.57
185mm (7- 1/4") TBP1852040 20 1.6 40 8,000 9313601002313 $31.45
190mm (7- 1/2") TBP1902040 20 2.0 40 8,000 9313601002320 $37.82
210mm (8- 1/4") TBP2102520 25 1.8 20 7,000 9313601002337 $30.21
210mm (8- 1/4") TBP2102540 25 1.8 40 7,000 9313601002344 $37.09
216mm (8- 1/2") TBP2163060 30 2.0 60 7,000 9313601002351 $50.21
235mm (9- 1/4") TBP2352520 25 1.8 20 6,500 9313601002368 $36.06
235mm (9- 1/4") TBP2352540 25 1.8 40 6,500 9313601002375 $42.62
235mm (9- 1/4") TBP2352560 25 1.8 60 6,500 9313601002382 $46.02
255mm (10") TBP2553040 30 2.3 40 6,000 9313601002399 $65.95
255mm (10") TBP2553040T* 30 2.8 40 6,000 9313601002429 $59.39
255mm (10") TBP2553060 30 2.3 60 6,000 9313601002405 $74.46
255mm (10") TBP2553080 30 2.3 80 6,000 9313601002412 $82.72
255mm (10") TBP2553080T* 30 2.8 80 6,000 9313601002436 $78.67
305mm (12") TBP3053040 30 2.3 40 5,000 9313601002443 $89.13
305mm (12") TBP3053060 30 2.3 60 5,000 9313601002450 $98.61
305mm (12") TBP30530100 30 2.3 100 5,000 9313601002467 $107.59
RANGE:
©COPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD GROUP 2018. No part of this publication may be copied, scanned or reproduced in whole or part in any form without written permission from Sheffield Group. All prices exclude GST.
20182401
T: 02 4957 8787 •   f: 02 4957 3737  l   E: sales@sheffield.com.au
55 Pendlebury Road  l   PO Box 687  l  Cardiff NSW 2285 Australia
DIAMETER PRODUCT CODE BORE mm KERF TEETH MAX SPEED rpm BARCODE LIST PRICE
185mm (7- 1/4") TBPP1852024B 20 1.8 24 9,500 9313601002535 $33.99 p/blade $679.84 p/pack
235mm (9- 1/4") TBPP2352520B 25 1.8 20 6,500 9313601002603 $41.17 p/blade $823.49 p/pack
COUNTER DISPLAYS
•	Perforated edges
for quick assembly
•	Easy access to blades